Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

gsm:
Composition:

Material:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.131.20-XL

TOPPER
TOPPER, workwear bodywarmer, blue

410 g/m2

100% polyester
Ripstop with TPU coating
0.552 kg

0.618 kg

286

10/1

0.4 mx0.31 mx0.6 m
6.18 kg
3473833540390
620190000000

171



